

Bionow Neuroscience 2024 Conference – Call for Posters

Submit your abstract for the 2024 Bionow Neuroscience Conference Wednesday 17th July 2024 at Bramall Lane, Sheffield

Abstract submission deadline: Friday 5th July 2024

The inaugural Bionow Neuroscience conference aims to highlight the strengths in the discovery, development and commercialisation of neuroscience treatments and technologies across North England and beyond. The event will showcase key developments across neuroscience, including a range of neurological diseases and conditions such as Alzheimer's disease, cerebal palsy, dementia, epilepsy, Huntington's disease, motor neurone disease (MND) and Parkinson's disease.

The Bionow Neuroscience Conference will explore the current challenges and opportunities facing Neuroscience, highlighting new approaches that will create opportunities for R&D, commercialisation and implementation plus will consider the impact on patient outcomes.

Bringing the expertise, funding and new technologies together in the neuroscience field is one of the biggest challenges facing the Life Sciences sector and society at large. The aim of this conference is to bring together all these elements and contribute to the eradication of these diseases.

Call for posters

There is no better way to showcase new developments, ongoing research projects and speculative or innovative work in progress in the neuroscience field.

Authors are invited to submit an abstract which is related to the area of Neuroscience. The posters are intended to provide authors and participants with a greater understanding of the subject matter and to engage in discussions about the work.

Authors must submit an abstract of no more than 300 words in English outlining aims, objectives, methodology and conclusions. The poster must be prepared in A0 size (841 x 1189mm) in either portrait or landscape format.

Approved posters will be on display at the conference venue and poster boards will be provided for authors to display their posters.

Note: Accepted authors must register and pay the delegate fee to attend the conference.